OPERATIONAL
MAXPRO NVR SOFTWARE - VERSION 4.5 OR ABOVE
DATABASE Microsoft® SQL Server® 2012 Express
OPERATING SYSTEM Windows 10 IoT Enterprise for Embedded Systems
IMAGE COMPRESSIONS
SUPPORTED MJPEG, MPEG-4, H,265
SUPPORTED HONEYWELL
IP CAMERAS AND

warranty
*Images are for illustration purpose only
3
YEARS
4 x 1GbE with optional 10GbE SFP+
4 x 1 GbE
Intel® Xeon Silver 4210 2.2G, 10C/20T, 9.6GT/s ,
13.75M Cache, Turbo, HT (85W) DDR4-2400 x 1No
MAXPRO® NVR PE Technical Specifications
Front View Rear View
Ordering
MAXPRO NVR SOFTWARE LICENSE
PART CODE DESCRIPTION
MPNVRSW4 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 4 Channels
MPNVRSW8 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 8 Channels
MPNVRSW16 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 16 Channels
MPNVRSW32 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 32 Channels
MPNVRSW48 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 48 Channels
MPNVRSW64 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 64 Channels
MPNVRSW128 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 128 Channels
UPGRADE KITS
MPNVRSW1UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 1 Channel License Upgrade to add support for
up to 64 Channels per NVR
MPNVRSW4UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 4 Channel License Upgrade to add support for
up to 64 Channels per NVR
MPNVRSW8UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 8 Channel License Upgrade to add support for
up to 64 Channels per NVR
MPNVRSW16UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 16 Channel License Upgrade to add support
for up to 64 Channels per NVR
MPNVRSW32UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 32 Channel License Upgrade to add support
for up to 64 Channels per NVR
RECORDING AND MONITORING PERFORMANCE
• 3840 fps @ 1080p (4.0 Mbps bitrate) HD.
• 1-way audio for up to 128 IP channels.